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CLASS I.—IMMIGRATION.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1888-89.

i^ote No. 71.—Immigration
£ £

9,110 9,110

tem. 1888-8tem.—— j]

| Amount
Votedfor
Kxpendi-
turo this

Year.

Amount
required

to be
Authorise,':

£ £ £

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION.

| VOTE No. 71.
Napier—

1 i Kent of Quarantine Island
Wellington—

Immigration Officer and Depot Master (also £1.25
Crown Lands) (2 months)

3 Matron (3 months)
General—■

Introduction and Location, <fcc, of Immigrants
(includiug Management of Country Depots)

5 j Passages for separated Families
0 j Contingencies

GO

17
13

00

17
13

8,000
1,000

20

8,000
1,000

20

Total—Vote No. 71 ... 9,110 9,110
I

TOTAL CLASS I. ...' ... ££ ,110 £9, L10
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