PART T

CLASS I.—IMMIGRATION.

			1888–89.			
Vote No. 71.—Immigration		•••		€ 110	£ 9,110	
Item.	,			1888-89.		
				Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised	
			£	£	£	
	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION. VOTE No. 71.					
1	Napier— Rent of Quarantine Island Wellington—	•••	60		60	
2	Immigration Officer and Dépôt Master (also Crown Lands) (2 months) Matron (3 months)	£125 	17 13		17 13	
4	General— Introduction and Location, &c., of Immig (including Management of Country Dépôts	rants	8,000		8,000	
$\begin{bmatrix} 5 \\ 6 \end{bmatrix}$	Passages for separated Families Contingencies		1,000 20		1,000	
!	TOTAL—VOIE No. 71			9,110	9,110	
	TOTAL CLASS I	 £9	0,110	£9,	110	